NOVEMBER 2003 DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS

The Board of Nursing has taken action against the following licensed nurses for violation of the laws
and/or rules of the nursing profession at the November 2003 meeting. This listing may not reflect
changes occurring near or following the publication date, pending appeals or requests for rehearing.
Every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this information. Licensure verification can be made
by calling our verification line at (334) 242-0767, or through the Board Office.

Voluntary Surrenders for Revocation

Benton, Sylvia F.

Cantrell, Lesa Ann

Cockrum, Wendy Renee
Crump, Rhonda Kay
Featheringill, Regina Gale
Grossi, Susan K. Wilson-Smith
Hyde, Andrea Lynn

Jackson, Martha Jane
Jtineant, Matthew Lee

King, Hilda Millet Ford

Level, Suzanne

Mills, Robyn Dianne

Setzer, Ronnie Lamar
Slaton, Jackie Diane
Sprague, Robert Allen
Tetreault, Regina Painter
Vaughn, Sherry Lynn

Wyatt, Jeannine E. Shockley

Revocation

Brown, Angela Doris Waugh
Cobern, Verna Jane Blackard
Davis, Shelia Diane Freeman
Monk, David Patrick

Pass, April Stanley

Ray, Carmen Letlow

Taylor, Helen Marie

Suspension
Grant, Carson Rae Allen

Suspension and Fine

Boatwright, Sharron Annette McCullough

Chappelle, Raquel G.
Jones, Nancy Sue Head

Means, Shelia Mae Dudley Drake
Wheaton, Ivora Michelle Underwood

1-017168
1-074731
1-097341
2-041653
1-055659; CNS
2-051784
1-051151
1-076365
1-093826
2-036380
2-051677
1-100022
1-076453
1-040645; 2-019030
2-040889
1-084000
1-073693
1-018870

1-094065
1-065887
1-088014; 2-029502
1-079866
1-094924
1-058475
2-030892

1-050192

1-056150; CRNP
1-069705; CRNA
1-080297
1-059155; 2-025218
1-078640; 2-040474

Suspension Followed by Probation, Fine and/or Reprimand

Adkins, M. Anne Howerton

Blankenship, Linda Frae Johnson

Brown, Dana Rae Fields
Bryant, Mark Anthony

Cochran, Stephanie Dawn Scott
Dennis, Barbara Gayle Dampier

Ellison, Amy Lynn Greenwood
Johnson, Shirley Ann Wilson
Kyles, Venessa Davis

Otterberg, Marlene Annette Henderson
Paradise, Stephanie Kara Nelson

Pistole, Robert Lennious

1-098611
1-063500; 2-016870
1-069355
1-063529
1-095011
1-096523
2-047410
1-038797; 2-019751
2-047250
1-054719
1-090071
1-050116



Prickett, Donna Patrice Fox
Stiver, Dorothea Louise Townsend
Wilson, Leslie Joy Serra

Probation and Fine

Ali, Shukriyyah Muslimah Peoples
Black, Ora M. Salter

Brown, Pauline Anntonnett
Burgess, Elizabeth Mae

Cordell, Kimberly Dawn Gulledge
Doby, Sabrina Latonya

Godwin, Carla Suzanne Scott
Griffin, Larry Anthony

Hammond, Sonja Marie
Hensarling, Charlotte Diane Goodson
Higgins, Sharon Diane Sloan
Hightower, Annie Lizzie Carr
Huffman, Marcella Christeen
Keyes, Dorothy Nell

McGee, Deborah Dianne Cochran
Obleton, Lorain Taylor

Raia, Nicole Nicholson

Smith, Tambi Sonora

Walker, Shelby Jean Stephens
Watford, Lisa Lynn Adamoschek
Watson, Kathryn Janecy Martin
White, Suwanna Jemekia
Williams, Katrina LaQuin

Public Reprimand and Fine
Brewer, Carol Elaine

Lackovic, Rene’ Marie

Long, Debra Anne Wallace

Nelson Jr., Donald Eugene

Scott, Camellia E. Whitaker

Tolliver, Debra Ann Taylor

West, Brandy Kay

Reinstatement Denied
Cleckler, Archie Jesse

1-074450
1-094986 1-048908
1-084285

2-030372
2-014536
1-073866
2-026902
2-038205
2-051754
1-096986
2-039670
1-076229
2-023472
2-050923
2-026567
2-037099
1-087407
1-057339; 2-027771
2-016424
2-040886
1-091479
2-020195
2-043024
1-059704
2-048314
LPN Exam Applicant

1-075875

2-034484

LPN Endorsement Applicant
1-093361

2-007866

1-100561; 2-024851
2-048707

1-026854
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